
Exhibit	A:	Pricing	Schedule

Fee	Schedule Rate Quantity

Monthly	Payment	Processing	Fees 2.30%	

$0.20

2.80%

$0.30

Swipe	Transactions

Per	Swipe	Transaction

Non-Swipe	Transactions

Per	Non-Swipe	Transaction

*	Monthly	Minimum	Fee $10.00	 Per	month	if	invoice	does	not	total	at	least
$10.00

One	Time	Fees

ACH	Return	Fee

Chargeback	and	Retrieval	Fee

PCI	Non	Compliant	Reporting	Fee

Device	/	Card	Readers:	M130's	(Devices	orders	are
non-refundable)

$15.00

$35.00

$25.00

$130.00

Per	Return

Per	Instance

Per	Month

Per	Device


