Exhibit A: Pricing Schedule

Fee Schedule	Rate	Quantity
Monthly Payment Processing Fees	2.30% \$0.20 2.80% \$0.30	Swipe Transactions Per Swipe Transaction Non-Swipe Transactions Per Non-Swipe Transaction
* Monthly Minimum Fee	\$10.00	Per month if invoice does not total at least \$10.00
One Time Fees		
ACH Return Fee	\$15.00	Per Return
Chargeback and Retrieval Fee	\$35.00	Per Instance
PCI Non Compliant Reporting Fee	\$25.00	Per Month
Device / Card Readers: M130's (Devices orders are non-refundable)	\$130.00	Per Device